Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 9
1.10.2011 - 12:04

Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 13

1

O ~NOOLhA WN

SINES, Nikola
VELIMIROVIC, Veljko
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
DRAGOJEVIC, Marko
LUCIC, Petar
BULATOQVIC, Marko
MELJANAC, Jovan
MARINCU, Mircea

Grupa 3 od 13

O ~NOULDA WNPE

DIMKOVIC, Matija
SAULIC, Aleksandar
DJAJIC, Matija
PEJIC, Ratko

TUTIC, Veljko
STEKIC, DUSAN
BJELIC, NIKOLA
MARIC, Nikola

Grupa 5 od 13

O~NO O WNPEP

KAPA, Bozo
PEJCIC, Dusan
SIMENDIC, Danijel
SANDOR, Florian
MILOSEVIC, Branko
SLAVNIC, Momir
TOLDI, Miklos
OBRADOVIC, Luka

Grupa 7 od 13

O ~NOOUTL A WNE

JEFTENIC, Filip
DAMIAN, Patric
AKSIN, Nenad
ZIVANOV, Nenad
KOSTIC, Strahinja
OSTOJIC, Relja
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
TOMOVIC, Vuk

Grupa 9 od 13

O~NO O WNPE

DER, Denis

HASNOSI TOT, Congor
KOSA, Aleksandar
MAJSKI, Bojan

BALI, Leon

SAVIC, Novak
ERAKOVIC, Luka
MACOVEI, Andrei

Grupa 11 od 13

1

o~NOOTA~ WN

GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR
NISTER, Dejan

PETRAS, Vladimir
JARAMAZOVIC, Martin
HUNJADI, Filip

SEHOVAC, Aleksa
VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
PEJCIC, Milos

G.R.
Grupa 2 od 13

91 SSU NT 1 MIJONIC, Danilo

00 SSuU NT 2 KALOSEROVIC, Jovan

00 SsU NT 3 DZENOPOLJAC, Aleksa

02 SsU NT 4 BJELAC, VLADIMIR

04 VOJ NT 5 VIDOVIC, Djuro

01 SSuU NT 6 KOKAI, Silard

99 PRO NT 7 LAZAREVIC, llija

99 TIM NT 8 MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola
Grupa 4 od 13

99 PRO NT 1 RADANOVIC, Milan

02 SsU NT 2 RADOVANOV, Aleksandar

00 BAR NT 3 TOMASEVIC, Radivoje

01 SOM NT 4 PATARCIC, Edvin

03 SsU NT 5 DOGNAR, VUK

97 OSM NT 6 MATLAK, Davor

97 OSM NT 7 HAJAGOS, Adriel

02 PRO NT 8 MARIC, Nemanja
Grupa 6 od 13

00 DEVR 1:54.20 1 SVORENJ, Viktor

01 SSuU 1:48.45 2 KOVACEV, Uros

01 ADA 1:45.00 3 TEREK, Balaz

98 SSU 1:43.89 4 MORACA, Aleksandar

01 VOJ 1:43.94 5 JOVOVIC, Nemanja

01 SSBE 1:45.79 6 MACOVEI, Luca

00 ADA 1:50.00 7 KUTI, Albert

01 DEVR 1:54.30 8 MILOVIC, Luka
Grupa 8 od 13

03 SSBE 1:37.99 1 VUKANIC, Vukasin

02 T™M 1:37.00 2 BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan

99 ADA 1:35.00 3 GRADINARU, Robert

99 PRO 1:33.31 4 KOSTIC, Nemanja

02 DEVR 1:34.20 5 CURCIC, Predrag

00 DEVR 1:35.42 6 HUNJADI, David

01 DEVR 1:37.40 7 JOVANOVIC, Ivan

00 PRO 1:38.17 8 BUCAN, Zvezdan
Grupa 10 od 13

00 SSBE 1:28.91 1 MAMUZIC, Davor

96 BE 1:28.06 2 VUCKOVIC, LUKA

99 TIM NT 3 BULQV, Dejan

97 DEVR 1:26.30 4 ACIN, Nikola

97 SSU 1:26.89 5 ROMIC, Dusan

01 SSuU 1:27.11 6 PANIC, Darko

00 DEVR 1:28.30 7 VAIPAN, Radu

99 TIM 1:29.00 8 MOROSAN, MARKO
Grupa 12 od 13

95 OSM 1:21.05 1 ZUBER, Igor

98 PRO 1:19.66 2 MAMUZIC, Darko

00 PRO 1:19.21 3 BARNA, Andrej

96 SSU 1:18.35 4 IVETIC, Ognjen

98 SSU 1:18.46 5 FENJVESI, Donald

97 SSU 1:19.24 6 BIRIBOACA, Radu

99 PRO 1:20.52 7 DJUKIC, Martin

94 SSU 1:21.26 8 STARCEVIC, MILOS

G.R.

95
02

04
94
03
98
96

01
03
00
98
03

02
00

99

95
01
00
01

00

01
00
99
99
96

98
99

99
00
98
99

99
00
98

98
97
98
96
93
98
97
95

OSM
SSuU
SSuU
VRB
BAR
SSuU
BAR
PRO

SSuU
DEVR
VOJ
SSuU
VRB
SSuU
SSuU
PRO

ADA
SSBE
ADA
SSuU
DEVR
™
PRO
VOJ

SSBE
SSuU
™
DEVR
ADA
SSuU
OSM
DEVR

SSuU
VRB
PRO
PRO
SSuU
DEVR
™
PRO

PRO
SSuU
SSuU
KIK
BE
™
SSuU
OSM

553555575

1:43.00
1:41.09
1:39.00
1:38.40
1:38.40
1:39.00
1:41.52
1:43.73

1:32.14
1:30.70
1:30.00
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1:16.74
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Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 9, Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley

Grupa 13 od 13

KERKEZ, Dragan
RADMANOQVIC, Janko
DJUROVIC, Todo
TRAJKOVIC, Nikola
STOJANOVIC, Boris
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
FARKAS, Tamas
SINKOVIC, Aron

0 ~NO O WNPE
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BE

1:06.55
1:04.44
1:00.47

57.55
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1:01.00
1:06.41
1:07.04
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